WX26000 Series
6” Diameter Aluminum Cylinder
Up/ Down Light
High Pressure Sodium or Metal Halide
Cylinder
Extruded aluminum 6063-
T5, .090” thick. See finish note.
Cylinder Aperture Top

4-1/4”D
5” 6-13/16”
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
Photo Control * Suffix Catalog number with
120 Volt = PC4
208-277 Volt = PC5
Example: WX26113 becomes  WX26113PC4
Fuse and
Fuse Holder*
Suffix Catalog Number With F
Example: WX26113 becomes  WX26113F
Ballast Options Suffix Catalog number with
Emergency Ballast = EM
Dimming Ballast = DM
Example: WX26113 becomes  WX26113D M
Louver Guard  Suffix Catalog Number With LG1
Example: WX26113 becomes  WX26113LG1
Quartz
Re-strike
Systems
Suffix Catalog number with
Mini-Can Socket assembly for separate circuit
entry with relay for one lamp burning only = E1A
Emergency re-strike system, mini-can socket
assembly (150 watt maximum lamp). = E2
Emergency re-strike system, mini-can socket
assembly (150 watt maximum lamp) with time
delay. = E65
Example: WX26113 becomes  WX26113E65
Finish Color  Suffix Catalog Number With
Textured Black=BL
Textured Bronze=BZ
White=W
Example: WX26113 becomes  : WX26113BL
Architectural
Open Downlight
with Baffle.
Catalog Number Watts Light
Source
Lamp
Base
 WX26111 35 HPS Med.
 WX26112 50 HPS Med.
 WX26113 70 HPS Med.
 50 MH Med. WX26122*/WXO26122**
 WX26123*/WXO26123** 70 MH Med.
 WX26123PAR 70 MH
PAR 38 Med.
 WX261239 39 MH PAR 20/30
Architectural
Open Downlight Catalog Number Watts Light
Source
Lamp
Base
 WX26011 35 HPS Med.
 WX26012 50 HPS Med.
 WX26013 70 HPS Med.
 WX26022*/WXO26022** 50 MH Med.
 WX26023*/WXO26023** 70 MH Med.
 WX26023PAR 70 MH
PAR 38 Med.
 WX260239 39 MH PAR 20/30
*voltage must be specified when ordering a Photo Control or Fuse and Fuse Holder.
EXAMPLE ORDER: WX26123PARWF-1=  PAR 38W Metal Halide, white finish, fuse and fuse holder, 120 volt.